
BEER - DRAFT ZERO PROOF

Freezer Martini                                                      

blend of gins featuring st. george 
botanivore, carpano dry vermouth 

Agua Blanca                                                      

tequila, salted lime, topo chico

Spice Harvest                                                      

rye, laird’s bonded apple brandy, amargo de 
chile, xocolatl mole bitters 

Naval Aviator                                                          

bourbon, lemon, select aperitivo, 
amaro montenegro

My Own Personal Oasis                                                          

planteray pineapple & coconut rums, 
cacao, lemon

Pink Pony Club                                           

gin, lemon, matchbook strawberry amaro, 
guava, basil oil 

Beneath Cherry Blossoms                                                      

vodka, ono junmai daiginjo sake, orgeat, 
orchard cherry 

Tropical Sabbatical                                                     

st. george citrus vodka, pineapple, lime,    
passion fruit, tiki bitters 

Bitter Giuseppe                                                     

cynar, carpano classico, orange bitters 
 
High Noon
grapefruit | lime | black cherry 

SPARKLING

NV | Raventós i Blanc                                     
Blanc de Blancs, Conca del Riu Anoia

NV | Cantina Della Volta                                    
Brut Rosso, Lambrusco di Sorbara, 
Emilia-Romagna

WHITE

2024 | Cellario         
Lafrea, Vermentino, Langhe Favorita

2024 | Stolpman Vineyards                   
Sauvignon Blanc, Ballard Canyon

2024 | Elena Walch                
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige

2024 | Field Recordings                
Shucks, Pinot Blanc, Chalone

2023 | Mas la Chevaliere                   
Chardonnay, Languedoc

2023 | Tyler                   
Chardonnay, Santa Barbara

PINK

2024 | Maison Gutowski                    
La Dépendance, Côtes de Provence

RED

2023 | Thibault Ducroux                    
En Roue Libre, Gamay, Beaujolais

2023 | Folk Machine                    
Pinot Noir, Central Coast

2024 | Red Tail Ridge                 
Blau Franc Blend, Blaufänkisch & Cab 
Franc, Finger Lakes 

2023 | Cou Cou                       
Mon Poulet, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso 
Robles

COCKTAILS WINE BY THE GLASS
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French Water
yu no yuzu gin, salted lime, topo chico

Persephone’s Kiss
tilden tandem, lemon,

pomegranate & pink peppercorn gomme

NV | Wölffer Estate         

Spring in a Bottle Non- Alcoholic, Blanc de 

Blancs, Airén, Mosel 200ml

 

Lite
N/A Lager, Athletic Brewing / CT 

n/a / 12oz

Chouffe
N/A Belgian Ale, D’achouffe / BEL 

n/a / 11.2oz

Run Wild
N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing / CT 

n/a / 12oz

15

15

13 

10

11

10

18 

16

18

17 

17

17

17 

16 

16

8

17

17

17

18

18

15

18

22

15

17

16

17

18

Pale Lager
Lager, Sacred Profane / ME

4.2% / 16oz

Tannenzäpfle
Pilsner, Rothaus / GER

5.1% / 16oz

White
Witbier, Allagash / ME

5.2% / 13oz

Little Birdie
Session IPA, Vitamin Sea / MA

4.5% / 16oz

The Substance
IPA, Bissell Brothers / ME

6.6% / 13oz

Lunch
IPA, Maine Beer Co / ME

7.0% / 13oz

Avalonia: Red
Wild Ale, Fox Farm/ CT

5.6% / 8oz

Darwin’s Forehead
Porter, Fonta Flora / NC

6.2% / 8oz


